[Buratenb YANMAR
4TNE98-BQFLC/3.318 L

Tun Tonnnea Onzenb

[py3onogbemHocTb @ 500 mm LC 3,000 kg
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TOUGH WORLD. TOUGH EQUIPMENT.



CPCD30

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKUA >>>

mm

liters
kW/rpm
N - m/rpm

CPCD30
[unzenb
3,000
500
4,230
6,400 /1,650
830/2,580
MHeBmMaTUYecKkne
2/2
1,700
28x9-15-14PR
6.50-10-10PR
1,000 / 980
3,000
145
2,080
4,146
6°/12°
1,100
272 /1,072
45 x 122 x 1,070
2,705
1,225
2,170
2,400
471
4,141
135
140
18.5/19
0.43/0.45
0.46/0.40
2,000
20/20
HoXHoii/nHeBMO-rnapaBnnyecknin ycunutenb
PyyHoI/mexaHnyeckuni
YAMMAR
4TNE98-BQFLC
EU Stage IlIA
4
3.318
42.1/2,300
196.3 /1,700

:
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Obwue
‘
Bec 6 C rpy3om nepegHaAs/3agHAA
Harpyska Ha ocb
7 6e3 rpysa nepegHan/3aHAA
0
10
LUnHbI
11 nepepHvie
Pa3mep WwuH
12 3afHue
CBO6OAHBIN MOABEM 15 CTaHAapTHaA JBYXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
auta
HaknoH mauTbl, Bnepea/Hasaa 18 CTaHAApTHasA ABYXCEKLUMOHHAA MayTa
2 Teuxa
FabapuTHas W1pUHa 23
BbicoTa 3alMTHON HaAroNOBHON peLleTKn 24
Paguyc nosopota 25 MUHVIMaNbHbIA BHELHWIA
Wacen
MWH.lUMPUHA NPOX0Aa ANs MOBOPOTa 27 ANVIHA rpy3a U1 3anac
28 NpU MUHUMaNbHON 3arpyske
Knupenc .
29 MO LieHTPY KoMecHoi 6asbl
35 pa6ounin
Topmosa .
36 NapKoOBOYHbIN
37 npov3ssoauTenb
38 Mogenb
Cuctembl 39 cobnioaeHe Npef.3HaueHni Bbibpocos
[Buratenb 40 LUnnHApPDLI
41 ob6bem asuratens
42 MOLLHOCTb
43 MakKc.KpyTALLMIA MOMEHT
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Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China
T +86 772 3886124 E: overseas@liugong.com

www.liugong.com

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines shown may include optional equipment.
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